
Univariate analysis
ACC
AML
BRCA
CESC
CHOL
COAD
DLBC
ESCA
GBM
HNSC
KICH
KIRC
KIRP
LGG
LIHC
LUAD
LUSC
MESO
OV
PAAD
PCPG
PRAD
READ
SARC
SKCM
STAD
TGCT
THCA
THYM
UCEC
UCS
UVM

pvalue
0.019
0.093
0.061
0.022
0.008
0.297
0.101
0.259
0.176
0.001
0.152
0.115
0.067
0.008
0.149
0.016
0.247
0.025
0.200

<0.001
0.179
0.333
0.007
0.009

<0.001
0.126
0.223
0.003
0.101
0.068
0.292
0.085

HR (95% CI)
2.660(1.270−5.590)
0.690(0.450−1.050)
0.700(0.500−1.000)
1.700(1.040−2.780)
0.340(0.110−1.060)
1.260(0.800−2.000)
0.220(0.060−0.850)
1.280(0.830−1.990)
1.270(0.890−1.800)
1.500(1.150−1.970)
0.450(0.130−1.530)
0.790(0.590−1.070)
1.660(0.960−2.890)
0.630(0.500−0.890)
1.250(0.910−1.720)
0.720(0.540−0.950)
1.160(0.900−1.490)
1.660(1.010−2.710)
0.820(0.610−1.110)
0.440(0.290−0.670)
0.400(0.090−1.860)

2.570(0.580−11.410)
0.290(0.120−0.670)
1.690(1.100−2.580)
2.050(1.520−2.770)
1.300(0.940−1.790)

3.700(0.520−26.590)
Inf(Inf−Inf)
0.350(0.080−1.450)
0.550(0.270−1.120)
1.430(0.740−2.780)
0.500(0.210−1.200)

 0.062  0.250  1.00  4.00 16.00
     <−Favors Beneficial      Favors Harmful−>


